S1 » Monday to Friday

Notes:

Ripley Cross

Kilinghall, Three Horses
Redfearns Garage
Crowberry Drive

White Hart Hotel

Harrogate Grammar School
Rossett High School

S1 » Monday to Friday

Notes:

Day code:

Harrogate Grammar School
Rossett School

Harrogate Grammar School
Jennyfield Co-op

Ripley Cross

SD
0744
0747
0755
0757
0813
0820
0830

SD
NW W
- 1505
1520 1520
1540 -
1555 1540
1610 1555

Ripley » Rossett High School

Rossett High School » Ripley

Notes: SD - Schooldays only; Day Code: NW - not Wednesday, W - Wednesday only
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