## S1 ➤ Monday to Friday

## Ripley ▶ Rossett High School

Notes:	SD
Ripley Cross	0744
Kilinghall, Three Horses	0747
Redfearns Garage	0755
Crowberry Drive	0757
White Hart Hotel	0813
Harrogate Grammar School	0820
Rossett High School	0830

## S1 ▶ Monday to Friday

## Rossett High School ▶ Ripley

Notes:	D	
Day code:	N W	
Harrogate Grammar School	- 1505	
Rossett School	20 1520	
Harrogate Grammar School	40 –	
Jennyfield Co-op	55 1540	
Ripley Cross	10 1555	

Notes: SD - Schooldays only; Day Code: NW - not Wednesday, W - Wednesday only